
2024 Saturday National Schedule 
 

WK    Pre-Season   Field Time 
      
 Sat. April 20   Cabot - Newton 9:00 
    Cabot - Newton 10:00 
    Cabot - Newton 11:00 
      
    Medway VFW 9:00 
    Medway VFW 10:00 
    Medway VFW 11:00 
      
    Ghiloni 9:00 
      
 Sat. April 27   Cabot - Newton 9:00 
    Cabot - Newton 10:00 
    Cabot - Newton 11:00 
      
    Medway VFW 9:00 
    Medway VFW 10:00 
    Medway VFW 11:00 
      
    Ghiloni 9:00 
      
 Regular Season   Field Time 
      
1 Sat. May 4   Cabot - Newton 9:00 
    Galvani 2  10:30 
    Ghiloni 9:00 
    Medway VFW 9:00 
      
2 Sat. May 11   Medway VFW 9:00 
    Ghiloni 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Cabot - Newton 9:00 
      
3 Sat. May 18   Cabot - Newton 9:00 
    Ghiloni 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 

    Medway VFW 9:00 
      
 Sat. May 25 NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND  
      
4 Sat. June 1   Wayland BB 9:00 



    Cabot - Newton 9:00 
    Ghiloni 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
      
5 Sat. June 8   Ashland 9:00 
    Cabot - Newton 9:00 
    Ghiloni 9:00 
    Medway VFW 9:00 
      
6 Sat. June 15   Wayland BB 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
    Ghiloni 9:00 
    Ashland 9:00 
      
7 Sat. June 22   Ashland 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
      
8 Sat. June 29   Ashland 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
      
9 Sat. July 6   Ashland 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
      
10 Sat. July 13   Wayland BB 9:00 
    Ashland 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
      
11 Sat. July 20   Galvani 1 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
    Ashland 9:00 
      
12 Sat. July 27   Wayland BB 9:00 
    Ashland 9:00 
    Ghiloni 9:00 
    Galvani 1  9:00 
      
13 Sat. Aug. 3   Wayland BB 9:00 



    Ashland 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
      
14 Sat. Aug. 10   Ashland 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
      
15 Sat. Aug. 17   Ashland 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
      
16 Sat. Aug. 24   Ashland 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
      
17 Sat. Aug. 31   Ashland 9:00 
    Wayland BB 9:00 
    Wayland Corner 9:00 
    Galvani 1 9:00 
      
 Sat. Sept 7 No Games Cape Tournament  
      
 Sat. Sept 14 Playoffs  Wayland Corner  
    Wayland BB  
    Ghiloni  
    Cabot - Newton  
      
 Sat. Sept 21 Playoffs  Wayland Corner  
    Wayland BB  
      
 Sat. Sept. 28 Playoffs  Wayland Corner  
      

 


